
Jumping Classes on Sun 26th Mar 2023

 

Time Class Name Judges
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)

9:00am
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9:45am
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10:35am
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11:25am
)

12:10pm
)
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)
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Show Director - Mr Joss Gray

Steward - Ms Sharon Tung

Course Designer - Mr Michael Sin

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (60cm)

Non Ranking

Class 2 - Accumulator with Joker

Height (70cm)

Non Ranking

Time Table of BREC Jumping Show

on Sunday 26th March 2023

Class 8 -  Jumping without Jump Off

Height (125cm)

Ranking

FINAL RUNNING ORDER

Class 3 - Accumulator with Joker

Height (80cm)

Non Ranking

Class 4 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (90cm)

Ranking

Class 5 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (100cm)

Ranking

Class 7 -  Jumping without Jump Off

Height (120cm)

Ranking

Class 6 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (110cm)

Ranking

Ms Alice Mak

Ms Karen Mak



Date:  SUN 26th Mar 2023

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping (Non Ranking)

Height: 60cm

Start Time: 8:30am

No. Rider

Bridle 

No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault

Time 

Taken Clear

L/E Bianca Lam 805 Otouto V074 BREC

1 Katie Chan 848 First Edition PR256 BREC

2 Leila Wake 763 Pippa PR254 BREC

3 Alana Chan 489 Dex PR218 BREC

4 Maia Forbes 788 Cookie PR247 BREC

Class 2 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking)

Height - 70cm (Art 269, Against the Clock)

Start Time: 9:00am

No. Rider

Bridle 

No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points

Time 

Taken Award

L/E Bianca Lam 805 Otouto V074 BREC

1 Katie Chan 848 First Edition PR256 BREC

2 Oliver Stapleton 679 Malaki PR245 BREC

3 Jade Ng 748 Ballyfruit Jui PX074 CEEC

4 Anya Law 806 Ballafada Star RD052 BREC

5 Maia Forbes 788 Cookie PR247 BREC

6 Jeffrey Wong 653 Shiny Day M131 LWSC

7 Alana Chan 763 Pippa PR254 BREC

8 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

9 Emily Chow 487 Patrick PR220 BREC

10 Julia Yu 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

11 Fu Ka Ching 679 Malaki PR245 BREC

12 Tony Wong 767 Lucky Lucky A347 BREC

BREC Jumping Show

26th March 2023



Class 3 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking)

Height - 80cm (Art 269, Against the Clock)

Start Time: 9:45am

No. Rider

Bridle 

No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points

Time 

Taken Award

L/E Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

1 Anais Chauvin 844 Experto Crede A110 BREC

2 Fu Ka Ching 578 Saint PR238 BREC

3 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC

4 Anya Law 806 Ballafada Star RD052 BREC

5 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

6 Julia Yu 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

7 Tony Wong 767 Lucky Lucky A347 BREC

8 Jeffrey Wong 653 Shiny Day M131 LWSC

9 Emily Chow 487 Patrick PR220 BREC

10 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC

11 Oliver Stapleton 578 Saint PR238 BREC

Class 3 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking) < Training Round > One round only

No. Rider

Bridle 

No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points

Time 

Taken

1 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC

Class 4 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  90cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 10:35am

No. Rider
Bridle 

No
Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time 

Taken

Award

1 Kate Lumsden 802 Promise Kept B017 BREC

2 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC

3 Fabiola Chong 566 Telecom Supremo M328 BREC

4 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

5 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

6 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

7 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC

8 Alexis Shie 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

9 Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

10 Kate Lumsden 629 Liuzhou Warrier T271 BREC



Class 5 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  100cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 11:25am

No. Rider
Bridle 

No
Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time 

Taken

Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC

2 Alexis Shie 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

3 Sarah Corner 747 Olympic Flame HX126 CEEC

4 Fabiola Chong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC

5 Kate Lumsden 629 Liuzhou Warrier T271 BREC

6 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

7 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

Class 6 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  110cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 12:10pm

No. Rider
Bridle 

No
Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Time 

Taken
Award

1 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC

2 Fabiola Chong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC

3 Sarah Corner 747 Olympic Flame HX126 CEEC

Class 7 -  Jumping without Jump Off  (Ranking)

Height:  120cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 12:20pm

No. Rider
Bridle 

No
Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Time 

Taken
Award

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

2 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC

Class 8 -  Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  130cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 12:30pm

No. Rider
Bridle 

No
Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Time 

Taken
Award

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC


